
1 鈴  木  杏  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 4 81.20 44.00 37.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.79 7.992 1 1 1 2

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.21 2.09-3 -3 -3 -5 -5

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.14 7.441 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

5 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 -1 1 1 0

6 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.77 1.54-3 -3 -3 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 1 -2

9 3S+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.14 6.831 0 0 0 1

10 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.48 0.95-3 -3 -3 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

44.13 44.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00

37.20

2 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 80.31 43.91 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.15 3.15-2 -3 -2 -3 -4

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 0 0 1 1

3 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.00 0.33 4.331 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 1 0

5 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.14 7.441 0 0 0 1

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 0 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 1 0 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-3 0 0 0 -2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

43.13 43.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.503.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.503.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.503.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

36.40
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3 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 66.42 33.28 34.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 -1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

5 3T 4.20 0.14 4.341 0 1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 1 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.06 3.471 0 0 0 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

9 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.14 4.321 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

34.39 33.28

Skating Skills 1.60 4.423.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.173.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.173.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.333.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 前川原      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 5 50.52 21.52 30.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 0 0 0 -2

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.040 -1 0 0 -2

4 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 1

8 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X -0.34 2.120 -1 -2 -3 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 -3 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

23.56 21.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00

30.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第５０回青森県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権中学生以下女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/02/22 20:29 Page 2



5 間  口  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 3 41.36 18.90 25.46 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2F+2T 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 0 -1 -2

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.00 2.461 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.45 1.25-1 -1 -5 -3 -4

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 0 0 -1

24.12 18.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.75 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 4.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.75 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.75 2.25 3.25

25.46

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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